
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

No. 

321 

325 

46 

369 

62 

Name 

Aurimas Jonaitis 

Nerijus Taujenis 

Aidas Grabauskas 

Rokas Vaitekūnas 

Stasys Petriškis 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Championship Points 

13,5 

15 

12 

10,5 

0 

F  

37,5 

33 

30 

27 

-- 

Total points 

51 

48 

42 

37,5 

0 

Club 

EKROSAS 

ASK Extempas 

Kupiškio auto moto sportas 

Ekrosas 

Mūša cross 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 316 

BMW E46 

BMW 316 E36 

BMW E46 
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2024 LT MINI KROSO ČEMPIONATAS VI ETAPAS 
5. FINALAS 

3000 RWD Q + FINAL 

PAKRUOJIS ASK 0,950 km 


